
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.

GNGGN0026389000

10 (Covid-19)

JUL-2020

08-AUG-2020 13:0007-AUG-2020

Monthly Contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1531871260

ECR

AUG-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 47078176

Total Members 126

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         76,550

Total Refund Advance         20,346

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         96,896

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,141
ABDUL SATTAR           919        1,1031 101154346395 N.A.

       11,027            12       11,027ABDUL
SATTAR

-
       11,027

            0          184 - -

        5,745
AKSHAY KUMAR           479          5752 101271641276 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
        5,745

            0           96 - -

       15,670
AMIT         1,250        1,5673 100584372137 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,670
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          317 - -

        5,267
AMIT           439          5274 101154938361 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
AMIT -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        6,224
ARJUN           518          6225 101537977231 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
ARJUN -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

        5,745
ARTI           479          5756 101487078281 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
ARTI -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

       17,991
ARUN         1,250        1,7997 100442025019 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
ARUN -

       15,000
            0          549 - -

        5,745
ARUN KUMAR           479          5758 101214360997 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745ARUN
KUMAR

-
        5,745

            0           96 - -

        3,351
ARUN KUMAR           279          3359 101226387722 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351ARUN
KUMAR

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

        9,866ARVIND KUMAR
SHARMA

          822          98710 101154938548 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866

ARVIND
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

        6,703
ASHOK KUMAR           558          67011 101154346324 N.A.

        6,703            17        6,703ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        6,703

            0          112 - -

        5,745
BABITA           479          57512 101426289687 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
BABITA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
BABLI           479          57513 100899325806 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
BABLI -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        2,321
BABU LAL           193          23214 101154345924 N.A.

        2,321            27        2,321
BABU LAL -

        2,321
            0           39 - -

        5,745BALVINDER
KAUR

          479          57515 101184841653 N.A.
        5,745            19        5,745BALVINDER

KAUR
-

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        4,046BHUPENDRA
CHANDRA

          319          38316 101154346400 N.A.
        3,830            23        3,830BHUPENDRA

CHANDRA
-

        3,830
            0           64 - -

        6,224
BOBY           518          62217 101154938582 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
BOBY -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

        5,267BRIJESH
KUMARI

          439          52718 101135961682 N.A.
        5,267            20        5,267BRIJESH

KUMARI
-

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        3,351
CHANCHAL           279          33519 101487078234 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351
CHANCHAL -

        3,351
            0           56 - -

        3,351
DARSHAN           279          33520 101154345976 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351
DARSHAN -

        3,351
            0           56 - -

        3,351
DEEPAK           279          33521 101154346039 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351
DEEPAK -

        3,351
            0           56 - -
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        2,048
DEEPAK KUMAR           160          19222 101220906271 N.A.

        1,915            27        1,915DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        1,915

            0           32 - -

        6,224
DEEPU SHARMA           518          62223 101154346127 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224DEEPU
SHARMA

-
        6,224

            0          104 - -

       16,341
DINESH         1,250        1,63424 101487078223 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          384 - -

        6,224
DINESH           518          62225 101154938621 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
DINESH -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

        3,351
DINESH KUMAR           279          33526 101154346376 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351DINESH
KUMAR

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

       10,862
DIWAN GIRI           822          98727 101154938609 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
DIWAN GIRI -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       31,842DUSHYANT
SHARMA

        1,250        1,79928 101134829429 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991DUSHYANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

        8,673
FIROZ KHAN             0          81329 101150981847 N.A.

        8,125            17        8,125
FIROZ KHAN -            0             0          813 - -

        5,745
GEETA           479          57530 101154346307 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
GEETA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        3,351
GOVIND SINGH           279          33531 101112044105 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351GOVIND
SINGH

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

        7,182
GOVINDRAJ           598          71832 100159362848 N.A.

        7,182            16        7,182
GOVINDRAJ -

        7,182
            0          120 - -

        6,224
GUDIA           518          62233 101487078275 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
GUDIA -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

        9,286
GULSANVAR           774          92934 101154938569 N.A.

        9,286            15        9,286
GULSANVAR -

        9,286
            0          155 - -

       16,250HARENDRA
KUMAR GONDH

        1,250        1,62535 101154346311 N.A.
       15,000             3       16,250

HARENDRA
KUMAR
GONDH

-
       15,000

            0          375 - -

        5,267
HUSNARA           439          52736 101509553597 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
HUSNARA -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

       28,064JITENDER
KADYAN

        1,250        1,79937 101255229962 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991JITENDER

KADYAN
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

        6,224
JULI           518          62238 101154346191 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
JULI -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

        3,351
JYOTI KUMARI           279          33539 101487078129 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351JYOTI
KUMARI

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

        3,830
KALPANA           319          38340 101349974864 N.A.

        3,830            23        3,830
KALPANA -

        3,830
            0           64 - -

        4,046KHUSHAL
SINGH

          319          38341 101154346330 N.A.
        3,830            23        3,830KHUSHAL

SINGH
-

        3,830
            0           64 - -

        3,830
KISHAN           319          38342 101487078186 N.A.

        3,830            23        3,830
KISHAN -

        3,830
            0           64 - -

        4,788
KOMAL           399          47943 101418010938 N.A.

        4,788            21        4,788
KOMAL -

        4,788
            0           80 - -
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        5,267
KRISHN DEV           439          52744 101255964904 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
KRISHN DEV -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        5,267
KUNAL           439          52745 101568342060 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
KUNAL -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        5,267
LAXMI           439          52746 101509980328 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
LAXMI -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        6,224
LAXMI GUPTA           518          62247 101150986051 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224LAXMI
GUPTA

-
        6,224

            0          104 - -

       10,862
MADHABI
BARMAN
CHANDA

          822          98748 100957693652 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866

MADHABI
BARMAN
CHANDA

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

        5,745
MADHU           479          57549 101487078206 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
MADHU -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
MAMTA           479          57550 100904500388 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
MAMTA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
MAMTA           479          57551 101517077739 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
MAMTA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

       17,991
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,79952 101358635687 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

        6,224
MEERA DEVI           518          62253 101154934647 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
MEERA DEVI -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

        3,351
MOTI RAJ           279          33554 101154938632 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351
MOTI RAJ -

        3,351
            0           56 - -

       17,991NARESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,79955 101287353702 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

        3,830
NEERAJ KUMAR           319          38356 101154345982 N.A.

        3,830            23        3,830NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        3,830

            0           64 - -

        5,267
NIKITA SINGH           439          52757 101487078268 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267NIKITA
SINGH

-
        5,267

            0           88 - -

        5,267
PARAS           439          52758 101154938446 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
PARAS -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        5,745
POOJA           479          57559 101487078210 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
POOJA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
POOJA           479          57560 101498407456 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
POOJA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        2,394
POOJA           199          23961 101154346162 N.A.

        2,394            26        2,394
POOJA -

        2,394
            0           40 - -

        5,745
POONAM           479          57562 101154346444 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
POONAM -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,267PRABHA
KAUSHIK

          439          52763 101391182816 N.A.
        5,267            20        5,267PRABHA

KAUSHIK
-

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        3,830PRADEEP
KUMAR

          319          38364 101154346348 N.A.
        3,830            23        3,830PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

        3,830
            0           64 - -

       17,991PRAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,79965 101205717632 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -
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        5,745
PRIYA           479          57566 101213804081 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
PRIYA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
PRIYANKA           479          57567 101497231287 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
PRIYANKA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        6,703PURAN
BAHADUR

          558          67068 101154938422 N.A.
        6,703            17        6,703PURAN

BAHADUR
-

        6,703
            0          112 - -

        5,745
PUSHPA           479          57569 101154938390 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
PUSHPA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        6,703
RAHUL           558          67070 100568408376 N.A.

        6,703            17        6,703
RAHUL -

        6,703
            0          112 - -

        5,745
RAHUL           479          57571 100581616898 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
RAHUL -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
RAHUL KUMAR           479          57572 101515745060 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        5,745

            0           96 - -

       21,359RAHUL KUMAR
GOUR

        1,250        1,79973 100907890128 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

RAHUL
KUMAR
GOUR

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

        7,182
RAHUL PAMAR           598          71874 101209126680 N.A.

        7,182            16        7,182RAHUL
PAMAR

-
        7,182

            0          120 - -

        3,351
RAHUL SINGH           279          33575 101072656424 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351RAHUL
SINGH

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

       14,806
RAJ KUMAR         1,209        1,45176 100917838806 N.A.

       14,509             6       14,509
RAJ KUMAR -

       14,509
            0          242 - -

       10,586RAJENDER
SINGH BORA

          822          98777 100297468282 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866RAJENDER

SINGH BORA
-

        9,866
            0          165 - -

        3,830RAJENDRA
ARYA

          319          38378 101154345850 N.A.
        3,830            23        3,830RAJENDRA

ARYA
-

        3,830
            0           64 - -

        3,351
RAJESH KUMAR           279          33579 101088663477 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

       16,977
RAJESHVAR         1,250        1,68380 100926711337 N.A.

       15,000             2       16,830
RAJESHVAR -

       15,000
            0          433 - -

        8,705
RAM KISHOR           725          87181 101154346284 N.A.

        8,705            16        8,705
RAM KISHOR -

        8,705
            0          146 - -

        5,267
RAM KUMAR           439          52782 101154938388 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
RAM KUMAR -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

       16,341
RAMDEV         1,250        1,63483 101252796563 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341
RAMDEV -

       15,000
            0          384 - -

       18,379RAMESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,74184 101154346428 N.A.
       15,000             1       17,411RAMESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          491 - -

        9,286
RAVI KUMAR           774          92985 101334521343 N.A.

        9,286            15        9,286
RAVI KUMAR -

        9,286
            0          155 - -

        6,224
REENA SINGH           518          62286 101335646261 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224REENA
SINGH

-
        6,224

            0          104 - -

        5,745
REKHA           479          57587 101498407439 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745REKHA
SHAHU

-
        5,745

            0           96 - -
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        5,267
RENU           439          52788 101316652742 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
RENU -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        6,224
RINKOO           518          62289 100621344617 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
RINKOO -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

       17,767
RINKU KOLI         1,250        1,74190 100908056420 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,411
RINKU KOLI -

       15,000
            0          491 - -

        5,745
SACHIN KUMAR           479          57591 101154346136 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        5,745

            0           96 - -

        6,224
SACHIN KUMAR           518          62292 101154346002 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        6,224

            0          104 - -

        6,703
SAGAR KUMAR           558          67093 101537977265 N.A.

        6,703            17        6,703SAGAR
KUMAR

-
        6,703

            0          112 - -

        3,351
SANDEEP           279          33594 101548839317 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351
SANDEEP -

        3,351
            0           56 - -

        4,788SANDEEP
KUMAR

          399          47995 101487078193 N.A.
        4,788            21        4,788SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        4,788
            0           80 - -

        5,745SANGEETA
DEVI

          479          57596 101154938342 N.A.
        5,745            19        5,745SANGEETA

DEVI
-

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,267
SANJAY           439          52797 101154938576 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
SANJAY -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

       11,501
SANJAY PAL           870        1,04598 100434422484 N.A.

       10,446            13       10,446
SANJAY PAL -

       10,446
            0          175 - -

        3,830SANJEEV
CHAUHAN

          319          38399 101487078247 N.A.
        3,830            23        3,830SANJEEV

CHAUHAN
-

        3,830
            0           64 - -

        5,745
SANTOSH           479          575100 100910602887 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
SANTOSH -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        5,745
SARITA           479          575101 101154346189 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
SARITA -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

       10,862
SATISH KUMAR           822          987102 100341147486 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866SATISH
KUMAR

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       18,359
SEHDEV SINGH         1,250        1,799103 101229249860 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991SEHDEV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

        9,286
SHAHJABAN           774          929104 101154938530 N.A.

        9,286            15        9,286
SHAHJABAN -

        9,286
            0          155 - -

       10,862
SHASHI BALA           822          987105 101154345866 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
SHASHI BALA -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

        5,745
SHILA DEVI           479          575106 101408454848 N.A.

        5,745            19        5,745
SHILA DEVI -

        5,745
            0           96 - -

        9,286SHIV DUTT
ARYA

          774          929107 101154346250 N.A.
        9,286            15        9,286SHIV DUTT

ARYA
-

        9,286
            0          155 - -

       10,054
SHIVAM           837        1,005108 101187821342 N.A.

       10,054            10       10,054
SHIVAM -

       10,054
            0          168 - -

       10,421
SHYAM SINGH           725          871109 101154346459 N.A.

        8,705            16        8,705SHYAM
SINGH

-
        8,705

            0          146 - -
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       17,411
SITA RAM         1,250        1,741110 101487117503 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,411
SITA RAM -

       15,000
            0          491 - -

        3,351
SONI MASSEY           279          335111 101214745882 N.A.

        3,351            24        3,351SONI
MASSEY

-
        3,351

            0           56 - -

        6,703
SONU           558          670112 101487078155 N.A.

        6,703            17        6,703
SONU -

        6,703
            0          112 - -

        4,788
SUDAMA           399          479113 100461076696 N.A.

        4,788            21        4,788
SUDAMA -

        4,788
            0           80 - -

        5,267
SUMAN           439          527114 101154938326 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
SUMAN -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        6,224
SUMIT           518          622115 101497231294 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
SUMIT -

        6,224
            0          104 - -

       17,991
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,799116 101154346297 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

        5,267
SUNNY           439          527117 101154343836 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
SUNNY -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        5,267
SUSHMA           439          527118 101154346143 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
SUSHMA -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

        8,705VEERENDRA
KUMAR

          725          871119 101487815568 N.A.
        8,705            16        8,705VEERENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,705
            0          146 - -

        5,267
VIKAS           439          527120 101487078117 N.A.

        5,267            20        5,267
VIKAS -

        5,267
            0           88 - -

       16,341VINOD KUMAR
PATEL

        1,250        1,634121 101252796559 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341

VINOD
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       15,000

            0          384 - -

       11,491
VIRENDRA           957        1,149122 101548839301 N.A.

       11,491             7       11,491
VIRENDRA -

       11,491
            0          192 - -

        2,873
VISHAL           239          287123 101280221909 N.A.

        2,873            25        2,873
VISHAL -

        2,873
            0           48 - -

        6,703VISHAL
CHAUHAN

          558          670124 101232372064 N.A.
        6,703            17        6,703VISHAL

CHAUHAN
-

        6,703
            0          112 - -

        8,618
VISHAL NAYAK           718          862125 101498407460 N.A.

        8,618            13        8,618VISHAL
NAYAK

-
        8,618

            0          144 - -

       50,329YOGENDRA
SINGH

        1,169        1,403126 101258019972 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032YOGENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,032
            0          234 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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